Implicit (10.1),95 05-30-200 Implicit (exp. 4/94) 05-30-200 To the Honorable Commissioner (1. Name of conveying party(ies)): 101731382 Jerald C. Seelig Lawrence M. Henshaw	
ab settings	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 101731382 Jerald C. Seelig	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 101731382 Jerald C. Seelig	
•	
Laurence M. Hensher	Name: Atlantia City Cole and Else Region Comments (
Lawrence M. Hensnaw	Name: Atlantic City Coin and Slot Service Company. Inc
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
🔀 Assignment 🔲 Merger	Street Address:
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other	City: Pleasantville State: NJ ZIP: 08232
Execution Date: May 17, 2001	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application,	the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
29/110,068	AS 20
Additional numbers attack	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Ian F. Burns	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Internal Address:	👿 Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: P.O. Box 20038	8. Deposit account number:
City: Reno State: NV 89515-0038	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
In F. Dunne a lan	Signature 5/18/0/
Ian F. Burns	Signature / Date

1

PATENT REEL: 011832 FRAME: 0309

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION			Docket Number (Optional) 619.319		
Whereas, L	Jerald C. Seelig	of	Pleasantvil	lle, NJ	, hereafte
referred to as app	licant, have invented certa	in new and use	ful improve ments	in	
WAGERING DE	VICE DISPLAY				
Applicatio	an application for a United n Number 29	/110,068	'		
for which	an application for a United	States Patent	was executed on _		, and
Atlar	ntic City Coin and Slot Servi Company, Inc.	ce of	Pleasantville. N	IJ here	in referred to
	postoffice address is 201				
•	-			<u>, 110 002,22, 010.</u>	<u> </u>
	g the entire right, title and				
Now, there fore, in	consideration of the sum	of One of	lollars (\$1), the receipt w	hereofis ac
knowledged, and	other good and valuable o	onsideration, I	the applicant, by t	hese presents d	osell, assigi
and transfer unto	said assignee the fulland	exclusive right	o the said inventio	on in the United S	States and th
entire right, title at	nd interest in and to any an	d all Patents wi	ich may be grante	d therefor in the 1	United States
I hereby authorize	e and request the Commis	ssioner of Pate	nts and Trademarl	ks to issue said l	United State:
Patent to said ass	ignee, of the entire right, t	itle, and interes	t in and to the sam	e, for his sole us	e and behoo
	d behoof of his legal repre				
be granted, as ful	ly and entirely as the same	e would have be	en held by me had	this assignmen	tand sale no
been made. Executed this	17th Dantirlle	dayof M New	Jensey	,15_Q	2 <u>00/</u>
	4 . Dail 88.	-(Signature)	
State of <u>Aut</u> County of <u>Th</u>	antie)		- 7	•	
Before me pers	onally appeared said	ald C. Seelig to be his free a	ct and deed this	17th	
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	<u>04</u> , <u>18_20</u> 1		Viend D	n (Dalk)	al
- ·	U	\mathbf{A}	Many To	1. 10 19 DI	E SHOCKEY
Scal			(Notar Mucounissi	N WXPIRES 08/21/

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION			Docket Number (Optional) 619.319			
Whereas, I	Lawrence M. He	<u>nshaw</u> of	F	leasantville, N.	ſ <u></u> ,	hereafte
	as applicant, have invent NG DEVICE DISPLAY					
X for Ap	which an application for a plication for a	United States Pa 29/110,068	tent was filed o	on <u>Aug</u>	ust 30, 1999	,
for	which an application for a	u United States Pa	atent was exec	uted on	une and the set	, and
Whereas.	Atlantic City Coin and S Company, Inc.		Please	antville. NJ	herein re	eferred tr
	whose post office address					
_	quiring the entire right, ti				<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	#) ЦС
	fore, in consideration of the			1)11	e teceint where	ofis ac
	d, and other good and va					
_	runto said assignee the					
	title and interest in and to		-			
	thorize and request the		-	_		
-	aid assignee, of the entire					
	use and behoof of his leg					
	, as fully and entirely as the					
been made	· •)		
Executed t	1144	dayof	May 1012 Ja	BACK /	,1 <u>\$ 2001</u>	?
•• • •	f in the contraction of the		Jan.	1		
	al Tripal an		my	(Signa	ature)	
County of	new Jersey ss:			1	·	
and ackn	e personally appeared sa pwledged the foregoing ins	trument to be his f	rienspaw fre act and dee	d this	-	
day of	Tay , yo de	1	() in a	m	And Asas	-
Seal			Aut	(Notat)	BXCOMNTSSION CY	CREY PIRES 08/21/

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

PATENT REEL: 011832 FRAME: 0311

RECORDED: 05/21/2001